



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		853259	HEAT EXCHANGER	1		
2		853260	ANODE-Zinc	1		
3		853108	FOOT	2		
4	10	853048	SCREW (M8 x 90)	4		
5		853261	SUPPORT	1		
6	10	853445	SCREW (M10 x 16)	4		
7		853263	SUPPORT-Heat Exchanger (Starbc	1		
8		853265	SUPPORT-Heat Exchanger (Port)	1		
9	10	853451	SCREW (M10 x 30)	6		
10		802787	BRACKET-Fuel Filter	1		
11	10	853466	SCREW (M8 x 20)	2		
12		853271	STRAP-Heat Exchanger	2		
13		853277	CAP-Heat Exchanger	1		
14	37	861456	DECAL	1		
15		71587A10	RECOVERY KIT-Coolant	1		
16		71587A11	BOTTLE	1		
17		72058	CAP	1		
18	27	71614	GASKET	1		
19	10	85181	SCREW	2		